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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТИН Егор САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5  2  0  1 V4V4 0 0.333 -7 11 4
ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА V4 V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 17 24 1
ВАНИН Максим СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГ V4 2 V4V4V4V4 0.833 15 22 2
ТЕРНОВСКИЙ Александр САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5 V4 0  1  2 V4 0 0.333 -8 11 5
ЛЬВОВ Максим МОС ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР  1  0  0 V4 V4 0 0.333 -10 9 6
ГЛАЗИХИН Роман МОО МУ КСШОР Г. ЛЮБЕР  1  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф V4 3  2 V4V4V4 0.667 13 21 3

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДРОЗДОВ Роман САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5  3  1  3  1 V4 0 0.167 -9 12 6
ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР V4  1 V4V4V4V4 0.833 4 21 2
САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА V4V4  1 V4V4V4 0.833 10 21 1
СЕДЫШЕВ Иван САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5 V4 2 V2  0  2  0 0.333 -10 10 5
ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф V4 2  3 V4 V4 3 0.500 6 20 4
ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС СШОР УОР №3  1  3  2 V4 1  1 0.167 -10 12 7
ПЕТРОВ Кирилл КРА АНО «ЦСП» V4 3  2 V4V4V4 0.667 9 21 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР  1 V4V4V4V4 1 0.667 5 18 3
КОЧКИН Ярослав КРА АНО «ЦСП» V4 V4V4 3 V4V4 0.833 13 23 1
БАБАСКИН Артем МОС СШОР УОР №3  0  0  0  1  2  1 0.000 -20 4 7
ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  3  1 V4  1 V4 1 0.333 -5 14 5
ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ ЦРФ FALCON  2 V4V4V4 V4V4 0.833 12 22 2
КОРОЛЕВ Олег НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф  0  2 V4 3  0 V3 0.333 -7 12 6
КАНДАЛОВ Дмитрий САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5 V4 2 V4V4 1  1 0.500 2 16 4

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ V4V4V4V4 2 V4 0.833 15 22 2
ГЛУШКОВ Константин КРА РЦСПСР ЧЕМПИОН  0 V4 3 V4 1 V4 0.500 1 16 4
ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР  0  0 V4 0  3  1 0.167 -13 8 7
ИНСАФУТДИНОВ Данис ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  1 V4 1  0  2 V4 0.333 -8 12 5
МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ ЦРФ FALCON  2  2 V4V4  1 V4 0.500 3 17 3
НАЛЕТОВ Семен САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5 V4V4V4V4V4 V4 1.000 13 24 1
СМИРНОВ Андрей НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф  0  1 V4 1  2  2 0.167 -11 10 6

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ РЕПРИЗ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 14 20 1
ПОЛЯКОВ Захар НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф  1 V4  1 V4  1 0.400 -4 11 3
ФРАСЕНЯК Александр МОС СШОР УОР №3  0  0  3 V4 V4 0.400 -4 11 3
КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  2 V4 V4 V4 V3 0.800 8 17 2
ДУБС Артем КРА АНО «ЦСП»  3  3  3  1 V3 0.200 -3 13 5
СУРКОВ Петр САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5  0 V4  0  0  0 0.200 -11 4 6
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАНАЕВ Серафим НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф V4  2 V4  2 V4 0.600 4 16 2
СТРОМКОВ Ярослав НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф  1 V4  2  0  1 0.200 -10 8 6
СУНАГАТУЛЛИН Айрат ТАТ СШ САБА-АРЕНА V4  2 V4  1  3 0.400 -3 14 3
СТЕПАНОВ Никитий КРА АНО «ЦСП»  0 V4  3  2 V4 0.400 -3 13 4
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС СШОР УОР №3 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 15 20 1
АДАМОВ Никита САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5  3 V4 V4  2  0 0.400 -3 13 4

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф V3 V4 V4  2 V4 0.800 9 17 2
КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС ЦСКА  2 V4 V4  1 V4 0.600 4 15 3
СУРКОВ Иван САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5  2  0  3  1  1 0.000 -13 7 6
ГАЛКИН Илья МОС СШОР УОР №3  1  2 V4  0  2 0.200 -10 9 5
ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ КАЗУОР, ОБЩЕСТВО V3 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 14 19 1
СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон СПБ КШВСМ  0  2 V4 V4  1 0.400 -4 11 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАМОЛОВ Камол ТАТ СШ САБА-АРЕНА V4 V4  1 V4 V4 0.800 10 17 2
ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС МССУОР №3  1 V4  2 V4 V4 0.600 6 15 3
ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -18 2 6
ДРОБОТ Илья МОС ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.800 11 19 1
РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод СПБ КШВСМ  1  0 V4 V4 V4 0.600 2 13 4
КОРШУНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф  1  1 V4  1  0 0.200 -11 7 5

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС ГБУ МКСШОР СЕВЕР V4 V4  1  0  1 0.400 -1 10 4
КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф  0  2  3  1  0 0.000 -14 6 6
ЕРШОВ Денис КРА АНО «ЦСП»  0 V4  3 V4  2 0.400 -3 13 5
ИБАТУЛЛИН Инсаф ТАТ СШ САБА-АРЕНА V3 V4 V4  2  0 0.600 -1 13 3
ГИЛЯЗОВ Самат ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА V4 V4  2 V3  1 0.600 3 14 2
БИЛЬДАНОВ Демьян САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 20 1

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИТКАУСКАС Савва КРА РЦСПСР ЧЕМПИОН  2  0  2 V4V4 1 0.333 -5 13 6
ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Артем КРА АНО «ЦСП» V3 V4 3 V4 0 V4 0.667 0 18 3
КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА V4 3  0 V4V4V4 0.667 6 19 2
СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ РЕПРИЗ V4V3V4 V4V4V4 1.000 13 23 1
ТИМОХИН Василий САМ ГАУ СШОР № 5  1  3  0  1  2  0 0.000 -17 7 7
МАЗУРОВ Георгий НИЖ ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО Ф  2 V4 2  1 V4  1 0.333 -4 14 5
ХУДЯКОВ Виктор СВЕ ЦРФ FALCON V4 3  3  3 V4V4 0.500 7 21 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
2 БИЛЬДАНОВ Демьян САМ 1.000 16 20 квалифицированных
3 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
4 КОМАРОВ Ярослав СПБ 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
5 ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ 1.000 14 19 квалифицированных
6 НАЛЕТОВ Семен САМ 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
7 СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ 1.000 13 23 квалифицированных
8 ВАНИН Максим СПБ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
8 ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных

10 КОЧКИН Ярослав КРА 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
11 ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
12 САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
13 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.833 4 21 квалифицированных
14 ДРОБОТ Илья МОС 0.800 11 19 квалифицированных
15 КАМОЛОВ Камол ТАТ 0.800 10 17 квалифицированных
16 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
17 КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.800 8 17 квалифицированных
18 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0.667 13 21 квалифицированных
19 ПЕТРОВ Кирилл КРА 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
20 КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
21 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
22 ОЛЕЙНИКОВ Артем КРА 0.667 0 18 квалифицированных
23 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0.600 6 15 квалифицированных
24 ВАНАЕВ Серафим НИЖ 0.600 4 16 квалифицированных
25 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
26 ГИЛЯЗОВ Самат ТАТ 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
27 РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод СПБ 0.600 2 13 квалифицированных
28 ИБАТУЛЛИН Инсаф ТАТ 0.600 -1 13 квалифицированных
29 ХУДЯКОВ Виктор СВЕ 0.500 7 21 квалифицированных
30 ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ 0.500 6 20 квалифицированных
31 МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ 0.500 3 17 квалифицированных
32 КАНДАЛОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных
33 ГЛУШКОВ Константин КРА 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
34 ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС 0.400 -1 10 квалифицированных
35 СУНАГАТУЛЛИН Айрат ТАТ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
36 АДАМОВ Никита САМ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
36 ЕРШОВ Денис КРА 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
36 СТЕПАНОВ Никитий КРА 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
39 ПОЛЯКОВ Захар НИЖ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
39 СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон СПБ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
39 ФРАСЕНЯК Александр МОС 0.400 -4 11 квалифицированных
42 МАЗУРОВ Георгий НИЖ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
43 ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных
44 ВИТКАУСКАС Савва КРА 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
45 КОРОЛЕВ Олег НИЖ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
46 ПЕТИН Егор САМ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицированных
47 ИНСАФУТДИНОВ Данис ТАТ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
48 ТЕРНОВСКИЙ Александр САМ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
49 СЕДЫШЕВ Иван САМ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицированных
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50 ЛЬВОВ Максим МОС 0.333 -10 9 квалифицированных
51 ДУБС Артем КРА 0.200 -3 13 квалифицированных
52 ГАЛКИН Илья МОС 0.200 -10 9 квалифицированных
53 СТРОМКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.200 -10 8 выбывший
54 КОРШУНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.200 -11 7 выбывший
55 СУРКОВ Петр САМ 0.200 -11 4 выбывший
56 ДРОЗДОВ Роман САМ 0.167 -9 12 выбывший
57 ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
58 СМИРНОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
59 ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
60 СУРКОВ Иван САМ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
61 КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
62 ТИМОХИН Василий САМ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
63 ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав САМ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
64 БАБАСКИН Артем МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
64 ГЛАЗИХИН Роман МОО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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